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Flick and his Pet Family
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Flick is an ant. Flick lives in Israel
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Flick has 2 pets. 
He has a camel and a fish.
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The camel is tall and fat.

It isn’t fast.

It hikes in the sand.
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The fish is fast. It has a black fin.
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The fish isn't in the sand.

It can’t be dry.
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Flick fed his pets. He likes them. 
They are a happy family.




                                                        Word List

	1
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	Flick
	

	2
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	fast
	

	3
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	family
	

	4
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	fish
	

	5
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	fin
	

	6
	[image: image21.jpg]



	fat
	

	7
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	fed 
	

	8
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	tall
	

	9
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	pet
	

	10
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	hike
	

	11
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	can't
	

	12
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	dry
	


Link : Online Matching Game 

Word review: Look at the pictures below and fill in the word next to each picture. 
	1
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	2
	
	

	3
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	5
	
	

	6
	

	

	7
	

	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	

	


The words you need to fill in are  fast, family, fish, fin, fat, dry, can’t, hike, pet, tall, fed.
3x3 matching puzzle
Preparation: Cut out the 9 squares (not the triangles). Mix them up.
Arrange into a 3x3 puzzle by matching each picture with the correct word, placing the edges together. There are multiple ways to correctly arrange the puzzle.
	dry
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	can’t
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	hike
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	fed
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	fish                                     
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	pets
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	fast
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	family
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	fat
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like





ant





fly





tall





fin





Israel





sand





fresh





fill








